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Euroindy 0,900 Km

Treinos Cronometrados 22-06-2014 11:49. . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:04.506 +9.965 12:07:42.363 1 1:29.513 +32.635 12:01:54.300
(17) Tiago Pegado 7 1:02.643 +8.102 12:08:45.006 2 1:29.586 +32.708  12:03:23.886
1 1:22.685 +28.842 12:01:54.694 8 1:03.042 +8.501 12:09:48.048 3 1:24.910 +28.032 12:04:48.796
1:13.951 +20.108 12:03:08.645 9 1:02.438 +7.897  12:10:50.486 4 1:22.180 +25.302 12:06:10.976
3 1:10.154 +16.311 12:04:18.799 10 59.955 +5.414  12:11:50.441 5 1:15.968 +19.090 12:07:26.944
4 59.538 +5.695 12:05:18.337 11 1:02.576 +8.035 12:12:53.017 6 1:11.793 +14.915 12:08:38.737
5 1:02.631 +8.788 12:06:20.968 12 1:00.403 +5.862 12:13:53.420 7 1:09.206 +12.328 12:09:47.943
6 1:04.789 +10.946 12:07:25.757 13 57.251 +2.710 12:14:50.671 8 1:08.111 +11.233 12:10:56.054
7 58.335 +4.492 12:08:24.092 14 54.842 +0.301 12:15:45.513 9 1:05.902 +9.024  12:12:01.956
8 1:03.248 +9.405 12:09:27.340 15 54.541 - 12:16:40.054 10 1:02.292 +5.414 12:13:04.248
9 1:00.224 +6.381 12:10:27.564 11 1:02.598 +5.720 12:14:06.846
10 1:01.513 +7.670 12:11:29.077 (30) io SimdesSerg 12 1:00.465 +3.587 12:15:07.311
11 58.136 +4.293 12:12:27.213 1 1:17.742 +22.428  12:01:35.432 13 56.878 - 12:16:04.189
12 55.894 +2.051 12:13:23.107 2 1:22.392 +27.078 12:02:57.824 14 1:02.570 +5.692 12:17:06.759
13 54.767 +0.924 12:14:17.874 3 1:14.034 +18.720 12:04:11.858
14 54.207 +0.364 12:15:12.081 4 1:52.094 +56.780 12:06:03.952 (9) Anténio Santos
15|  53.843 - 12:16:05.924 5 1:08.801 +13.487 12:07:12.753 1 1:22.920 25.793 12:01:55.729
16 58.498 +4.655 12:17:04.422 6 1:10.603 +15.289 12:08:23.356 2 1:23.574 +26.447  12:03:19.303
7 1:02.041 +6.727  12:09:25.397 3 1:16.647 +19.520 12:04:35.950
(25) Alvaro Oliveira 8 1:01.656 +6.342 12:10:27.053 4 1:16.193 +19.066  12:05:52.143
1 1:17.042 +23.043 12:01:43.805 9 1:00.579 +5.265 12:11:27.632 5 1:17.182 +20.055 12:07:09.325
1:09.354 +15.355 12:02:53.159 10 59.310 +3.996  12:12:26.942 6 1:09.478 +12.351 12:08:18.803
3 1:07.809 +13.810 12:04:00.968 11 58.015 +2.701 12:13:24.957 7 1:05.993 +8.866 12:09:24.796
4 1:05.936 +11.937 12:05:06.904 12 57.160 +1.846  12:14:22.117 8 1:06.217 +9.090 12:10:31.013
5 1:04.254 +10.255 12:06:11.158 13 55.359 +0.045 12:15:17.476 9 1:02.246 +5.119 12:11:33.259
6 1:02.809 +8.810 12:07:13.967 14 55.314 - 12:16:12.790 10 1:04.971 +7.844  12:12:38.230
7 1:03.783 +9.784 12:08:17.750 11 58.981 +1.854 12:13:37.211
8 1:00.278 +6.279 12:09:18.028 (4) Peter Monte 12 58.634 +1.507 12:14:35.845
9 58.406 +4.407 12:10:16.434 1 1:17.074 +21.433 12:01:39.815 13 57.328 +0.201 12:15:33.173
10 57.756 +3.757 12:11:14.190 2 1:16.368 +20.727  12:02:56.183 14 57.127 - 12:16:30.300
11 55.653 +1.654 12:12:09.843 3 1:08.754 +13.113 12:04:04.937
12 55.408 +1.409 12:13:05.251 4 1:11.594 +15.953 12:05:16.531 (16) José Lopes
13 55.498 +1.499 12:14:00.749 5 1:11.115 +15.474 12:06:27.646 1 1:23.674 +26.121 12:01:47.024
14 54.776 +0.777 12:14:55.525 6 1:04.867 +9.226  12:07:32.513 2 1:19.696 +22.143 12:03:06.720
15|  53.999 - 12:15:49.524 7 1:02.767 +7.126  12:08:35.280 3 1:19.458 +21.905 12:04:26.178
16 54.284 +0.285 12:16:43.808 8 1:02.115 +6.474 12:09:37.395 4 1:10.421 +12.868  12:05:36.599
9 1:00.762 +5.121 12:10:38.157 5 1:08.871 +11.318  12:06:45.470
(14) Jodo Soares 10 59.098 +3.457 12:11:37.255 6 1:05.832 +8.279 12:07:51.302
1 1:14.497 +20.278 12:01:36.489 11 56.581 +0.940 12:12:33.836 7 1:04.840 +7.287  12:08:56.142
2 1:15.293 +21.074 12:02:51.782 12 55.641 - 12:13:29.477 8 1:03.340 +5.787  12:09:59.482
3 1:04.727 +10.508 12:03:56.509 13 56.264 +0.623 12:14:25.741 9 1:03.172 +5.619 12:11:02.654
4 1:01.733 +7.514 12:04:58.242 14 57.731 +2.090 12:15:23.472 10 1:02.332 +4.779 12:12:04.986
5 1:11.815 +17.59 12:06:10.057 15 55.692 +0.051 12:16:19.164 11 1:00.808 +3.255 12:13:05.794
6 1:05.110 +10.891 12:07:15.167 12 1:00.654 +3.101 12:14:06.448
7 1:08.552 +14.333 12:08:23.719 (22) Jodo Lage 13 58.832 +1.279 12:15:05.280
8 1:03.792 +9.573 12:09:27.511 1 1:20.494 +23.891 12:01:46.969 14 57.553 - 12:16:02.833
9 1:02.626 +8.407 12:10:30.137 2 1:27.428 +30.825 12:03:14.397 15 57.639 +0.086  12:17:00.472
10 59.056 +4.837 12:11:29.193 3 1:12.459 +15.856  12:04:26.856
11 59.129 +4.910 12:12:28.322 4 1:19.176 +22.573 12:05:46.032 (21) Andre Soares
12 57.882 +3.663 12:13:26.204 5 1:11.805 +15.202 12:06:57.837 1 1:27.167 +29.513 12:01:56.342
13 54.907 +0.688 12:14:21.111 6 1:08.996 +12.393 12:08:06.833 2 1:23.816 +26.162 12:03:20.158
14 54.505 +0.286 12:15:15.616 7 1:07.411 +10.808 12:09:14.244 3 1:28.132 +30.478  12:04:48.290
15 54.219 - 12:16:09.835 8 1:07.400 +10.797  12:10:21.644 4 1:11.230 +13.576  12:05:59.520
16 54.952 +0.733 12:17:04.787 9 1:03.691 +7.088  12:11:25.335 5 1:12.972 +15.318  12:07:12.492
10 1:02.838 +6.235 12:12:28.173 6 1:13.393 +15.739 12:08:25.885
(15) Mauro Amorim 11 59.409 +2.806 12:13:27.582 7 1:07.046 +9.392 12:09:32.931
1 1:23.253 +28.712 12:01:54.546 12 59.957 +3.354 12:14:27.539 8 1:04.232 +6.578 12:10:37.163
2 1:16.558 +22.017 12:03:11.104 13 57.771 +1.168  12:15:25.310 9 1:03.480 +5.826  12:11:40.643
3 1:11.702 +17.161 12:04:22.806 14 56.603 - 12:16:21.913 10 1:01.196 +3.542 12:12:41.839
4 1:08.467 +13.926 12:05:31.273 11 1:02.246 +4.592 12:13:44.085
5 1:06.584 +12.043 12:06:37.857 (27) Miguel Duarte 12 1:00.574 +2.920 12:14:44.659
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 57.654 - 12:15:42.313
14 58.213 +0.559 12:16:40.526
(23) Rui Marco
1 1:29.518 +29.275 12:01:51.742
2 1:27.718 +27.475 12:03:19.460
3 1:24.041 +23.798 12:04:43.501
4 1:15.550 +15.307 12:05:59.051
5 1:12.947 +12.704 12:07:11.998
6 1:11.582 +11.339 12:08:23.580
7 1:08.699 +8.456 12:09:32.279
8 1:13.069 +12.826 12:10:45.348
9 1:04.751 +4.508 12:11:50.099
10 1:02.765 +2.522 12:12:52.864
11 1:02.557 +2.314 12:13:55.421
12 1:03.969 +3.726 12:14:59.390
13 1:01.263 +1.020 12:16:00.653
14 1:00.243 - 12:17:00.896
(10) Sergio Bras
1 1:29.172 +28.335 12:02:00.284
2 1:23.213 +22.376 12:03:23.497
3 1:18.760 +17.923 12:04:42.257
4 1:12.797 +11.960 12:05:55.054
5 1:11.859 +11.022 12:07:06.913
6 1:09.359 +8.522 12:08:16.272
7 1:07.601 +6.764 12:09:23.873
8 1:06.672 +5.835 12:10:30.545
9 1:07.332 +6.495 12:11:37.877
10 1:03.631 +2.794 12:12:41.508
11 1:01.540 +0.703 12:13:43.048
12 1:03.605 +2.768 12:14:46.653
13 1:01.015 +0.178 12:15:47.668
14 1:00.837 - 12:16:48.505
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